Position

Food Services Supervisor

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Department

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Total Wages
$73,007

$8,746

$7,890

$5,979

$205



