	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Food Services Supervisor		Shasta County Office of Education	Nutrition Services	\$73,007
2.	Food Service		Shasta County Office of Education	Nutrition Services	\$8,746
3.	Food Service		Shasta County Office of Education	Nutrition Services	\$7,890
4.	Food Service		Shasta County Office of Education	Nutrition Services	\$5,979
5.	Food Service		Shasta County Office of Education	Nutrition Services	\$205